10

11

Course

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD - Psychiatry

MS - General
Surgery

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD -
Dermatology,
Venereology &
Leprosy

MD - Radio
Diagnosis/
Radiology

MD -
Dermatology,
Venereology &
Leprosy

MS -
Ophthalmology

MS -
Ophthalmology

Name of
Student

KRISHNA KR

SMITHA ALEX

MOHAMED
AJMAL SALIM

FIDHA KADEEJA

SREEPARVATHY
R

ASHNA M

SHEHAZA
RAHIMAN SV

HIBA HAMZAN
H

SHRIRAM
SHETTY

MOHZINA P
JALEEL

NISA M

Date of
Birth

05/07/1997

16/03/1993

21/07/1996

20/07/1997

03/05/1999

20/11/1996

16/09/1998

06/07/1999

12/04/2000

18/02/1995

30/07/1994

Admitted
on Seat

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Admitted
By

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

NMC

Sub Physically Exam Roll All
Category Handicapped no. India
Rank
OBC NO NEET 24661047794 10916
GENERAL NO NEET 24661182909 35336
GENERAL NO NEET 24661083354 43125
OBC NO NEET 24661004116 33814
OBC NO NEET 24661018114 33486
OBC NO NEET 24661223606 29052
OBC NO NEET 24661214646 15234
OBC NO NEET 24661004996 12303
GENERAL NO NEET 24661060348 150198
OBC NO NEET 24661204684 103123
OBC NO NEET 24661063405 37706

State
Rank

10916

35336

43125

33814

33486

29052

15234

12303

150198

103123

37706

Percentile
of Marks

95.03

83.77

80.13

84.41

84.60

86.56

92.97

94.35

84.84

52.32

82.58

PG Teacher
under whom
the candidate
admitted

Judy Mary
Kurien

Radhakrishnan

MP

Mohandas P

Sathiamm P K

Sathiamm P K

Ancy T Jacob

George Kurien

Vinu Chacko

George

Radhamony D

Sheela Bhaskar

Parvathy R

Stipend Stipend Student

Paid Regn.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Remarks
\\[o}

91749

74415

85982

86833

92678

97578

95051

94833

95114

88458

70548

Registered
Council
Name

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical

Date of
Admission

24/12/2024

29/11/2024

28/11/2024

15/02/2025

29/11/2024

02/12/2024

28/12/2024

28/11/2024

02/12/2024

14/02/2025

03/12/2024



Sub Date of

Admission

Percentile
of Marks

State
Rank

Exam Exam Roll All
Name no. India
Rank

Admitted Admitted
on Seat By

Date of
Birth

Physically PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student
under whom Paid Remarks Regn.
the candidate [\[o}

admitted

Registered
Council
Name

Name of
Student

Course

Category Handicapped

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MS - General
Surgery

MS - Obstetrics &
Gynaecology

MD - Emergency
Medicine

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Respiratory
Medicine

MS -
Orthopaedics

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology

MD - General
Medicine

MOHINI' S

ANUPAMA S

FILISHA
THOMAS

MINNU
SANTHOSH

AZIYA
FIRDOUSEK S

RISHAN ZUBAIR

AISWARYA E.R

AKSHAYAM S

KHADEEJA
BIND SALAM

LAKSHMI
SIVAKUMAR

AKASH J
KUMAR

08/09/1997

15/02/1997

30/09/1996

09/04/1995

22/01/1997

25/08/1997

22/04/1996

01/04/1996

13/02/1997

22/05/1998

02/06/1993

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

GENERAL NO
SC NO
GENERAL NO
OBC NO
OBC NO
OBC NO
OBC NO
0BC NO
OBC NO
GENERAL NO
GENERAL NO

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

24661135595

24661112820

24661215394

24661207634

24661119262

24661064131

24661014894

24661076801

24661116695

24661035854

24661002349

31125

40929

22750

52249

25435

37934

37404

52913

40801

35930

58016

31125

40929

22750

52249

25435

37934

37404

52913

40801

35930

58016

85.66

81.19

98.54

75.91

88.31

82.51

82.79

75.53

81.19

83.51

73.23

Muhammed
Salimj

Kitty Elizabeth

Mammen

Ajithkumar J

Gopi Mohan R

Veni Krishna S

Arun Kumar A S

Biju M L

Nithin Sathyan

Sajil M S

Biju M L

ArunRajCN

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

89508

90013

160039

79861

91638

87511

88278

73827

86728

90593

65961

Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

02/12/2024

26/12/2024

29/11/2024

30/11/2024

03/12/2024

27/12/2024

29/11/2024

14/02/2025

02/12/2024

28/11/2024

26/12/2024



Admitted Admitted Sub
on Seat By Category

Date of
Admission

Percentile
of Marks

State
Rank

Exam Exam Roll All
Name no. India
Rank

Date of
Birth

Name of
Student

Course

Physically
Handicapped

Registered
Council
Name

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - General
Medicine

MD - Emergency
Medicine

MS - ENT

MD - Psychiatry

MD - Paediatrics

MD - Respiratory
Medicine

MS - ENT

LEKSHMY S
NAIR

ASIYAF S

KANNAN S

MUHAMMED
SAHALM S

SHAMIL FAYIS

ANILA YV

STANLY

SHREYAS S
NAIR

THASNIM

ANZAR

SAHILA A

APARNA P L

ALEN SUNNY

06/05/1999

02/08/1998

13/08/1997

10/08/1997

27/09/1999

03/12/1997

16/10/1990

31/08/1996

01/02/1997

29/09/1995

14/12/1998

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

Recognized

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

GENERAL

OBC

OBC

OBC

GENERAL

ST

GENERAL

0BC

0BC

0BC

GENERAL

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

24661154701

24661029409

24661184009

24661124922

24661091785

24661223696

24661089078

24661022444

24661197880

24661071654

24661142013

13901

22168

19079

8832

20743

178365

45993

57977

14624

31041

114534

13901

22168

19079

8832

20743

178365

45993

57977

14624

31041

114534

93.62

89.80

91.27

95.97

90.46

17.59

78.86

93.28

85.66

47.16

PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student

under whom Paid Remarks Regn.

the candidate [\[o}
admitted

R Legha Yes 96603
Sundeep S Yes 88606
R Legha Yes 97661
ArunRajCN Yes 94022
Sundeep S Yes 180618
Ajithkumar J Yes 96803
Anwar Rasheed Yes 87365
Aiswarya R Nair Yes 82740
Veerendra Yes 88432
Kumar M
BalachandranJ Yes 77335
Sahni D K Yes 102104

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Karnataka
Medical
Council

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Kerala
Medical
Council

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Travancore
Cochin
Medical
Council,
Trivandrum

Kerala
Medical
Council

12/02/2025

12/02/2025

27/12/2024

02/12/2024

26/12/2024

25/02/2025

14/02/2025

26/12/2024

02/12/2024

14/02/2025

25/02/2025



